
Hallenspielplan  Krölpa, "Fritz-Meyer"-Sporthalle  ( 420218 )
Unter den Gipsbergen 3a
07387   Krölpa

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

15:00

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

mJB

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

SV BW Auma

SV BW Auma

TSV Eisenberg

JSG Altenburger Land II

TSV Eisenberg

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

TSV Eisenberg

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

SV BW Auma

HBV Jena 90 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

14:00

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

mJB

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Ronneburg

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

HBV Jena 90 II

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Apolda 1990

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 17:00 RegOLF HSG Oppurg/Krölpa HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II 0:0


